
Morpeth Age Group & Girls & Ladies Contacts 
 

Role Name Contact details 

Chair of Age 
Grade & 
RugbySafe 
Contact 

James Richfield Mob. 07970 704704   
e-mail james.richfield@morpethrfc.co.uk  

Chair of Mini 
Rugby 

Ross Ord H. 01669 621075      
Mob. 07809 431567 
e-mail reco3421@gmail.com  

Fixtures 
Secretary  
U13 – U16s 

Joe Nugent  Mob. 07969 616551 
e-mail nugentjcr@yahoo.co.uk  

Under 16 
Contact 

Terry Hewitt H. 01670 511302      Mob. 07853 860064  
e-mail hewittjake@aol.com  

Under 15 
Contact 

Barry Ayliffe H. 01670 744444   
Mob. 07717 344650 
e-mail barry.ayliffe@gmail.com  

Under 14 
Contact 

Sam Prescott H. 01670 788346      
Mob. 07730 658210 
e-mail sam_lizzy@talk21.com  

Under 13 
Contact 

Stephen Taggart  H. 01670 513998       
Mob. 07734 805685   
e-mail taggartstavs@aol.com   

Under 12 
Contact 

Phil Tomlinson Mob. 07814 458238   
e-mail phil.tomlinson@lynemouthpower.com   

Under 11 
Contact 

Julian Brett Mob. 07972 232499  
e-mail j.brett@dtmars.com  

Under 10 
Contact 

Ross Ord H. 01669 621075      
Mob. 07809 431567 
e-mail reco3421@gmail.com  

Under 9 
Contact  

James Metcalf Mob. 07747 008457 
e-mail james@mhpi.co.uk   

Under 8 
Contact 

Tony Moody Mob. 07834 383214 
e-mail anthonymoody3@googlemail.com    

Under 6 & 7 
Contact  

Amy Moody Mob. 07973 570938 
email amymoody@live.com 

Girls and Ladies 
Chairman  

Stephen Parsons    Mob. 07729 797340 
e-mail parsonsstephen86@gmail.com    

Girls and Ladies 
Vice-Chairman 

Graham Carr Mob. 07825 134441 
email ggcarr@btinternet.com  
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